
DATE ETAPE PAYS DEPART ARRIVEE
KM 

compteur
KM corrigés CUMUL KM

1/07/2013 1 ROSEE ORVAL 111.58 110.46 110.46

2/07/2013 2 ORVAL MARAT-LA-GRANDE 108.69 107.60 218.07

3/07/2013 3 MARAT-LA-GRANDE COUVIGNON 110.44 109.34 327.40

4/07/2013 4 COUVIGNON NITRY 106.71 105.64 433.05

5/07/2013 5 NITRY LA CHARITE-SUR-LOIRE 122.09 120.87 553.91

6/07/2013 6 LA CHARITE-SUR-LOIRE SAINTE-FAUSTE 115.28 114.13 668.04

7/07/2013 7 SAINTE-FAUSTE LA SOUTERRAINE 112.64 111.51 779.56

8/07/2013 REPOS / / 0.00 0.00 779.56

9/07/2013 8 LA SOUTERRAINE CHALUS 114.72 113.57 893.13

10/07/2013 9 CHALUS BELEYMAS 113.03 111.90 1005.03

11/07/2013 10 BELEYMAS AUROS 106.58 105.51 1110.54

12/07/2013 11 AUROS BOUGUE 106.33 105.27 1215.81

13/07/2013 12 BOUGUE SAUVETERRE-DE-BEARN 102.45 101.43 1317.23

14/07/2013 13 SAUVETERRE-DE-BEARN ZUBIRI 103.13 102.10 1419.33

15/07/2013 14 ZUBIRI LIZARRA ESTELLA 71.26 70.55 1489.88

16/07/2013 15 LIZARRA ESTELLA LOGRONOS 57.81 57.23 1547.11

17/07/2013 16 LOGRONOS SAN JUAN DE ORTEGA 110.47 109.37 1656.48

18/07/2013 17 SAN JUAN DE ORTEGA FROMISTA 103.12 102.09 1758.57

19/07/2013 18 FROMISTA MANSILLA DE LAS MULAS 101.98 100.96 1859.53

20/07/2013 19 MANSILLA DE LAS MULAS ACEBO 106.30 105.24 1964.76

21/07/2013 20 ACEBO SAMOS 105.83 104.77 2069.54

22/07/2013 REPOS / / 0.00 0.00 2069.54

23/07/2013 21 SAMOS SALCEDA 102.67 101.64 2171.18

24/07/2013 22 SALCEDA SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 35.22 34.87 2206.05

25/07/2013 23 SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA CABO FISTERRA 101.68 100.66 2306.71

26/07/2013 REPOS CABO FISTERRA ESTORDE 10.40 10.30 2317.01

27/07/2013 REPOS / / 0.00 0.00 2317.01

28/07/2013 24 ESTORDE RANEDO 115.29 114.14 2431.14

29/07/2013 25 RANEDO VIVEIRO 104.43 103.39 2534.53

30/07/2013 26 VIVEIRO LA CARIDAD 98.42 97.44 2631.96

31/07/2013 27 LA CARIDAD BAHINAS 106.24 105.18 2737.14

1/08/2013 28 BAHINAS LA ISLA 100.90 99.89 2837.03

2/08/2013 29 LA ISLA SANTILLANA DEL MAR 117.03 115.86 2952.89

3/08/2013 REPOS / / 0.00 0.00 2952.89

4/08/2013 30 SANTILLANA DEL MAR CASTRO URDIALES 105.57 104.51 3057.41

5/08/2013 31 CASTRO URDIALES MENDEXA 120.76 119.55 3176.96

6/08/2013 32 MENDEXA ERRENTERIA 88.61 87.72 3264.68

7/08/2013 33 ERRENTERIA BIDART (BIARRITZ) 55.92 55.36 3320.04

8/08/2013 34 BIDART (BIARRITZ) LEON 89.60 88.70 3408.75

9/08/2013 35 LEON BISCAROSSE 106.93 105.86 3514.61

10/08/2013 36 BISCAROSSE CARCANS 102.62 101.59 3616.20

11/08/2013 37 CARCANS PONT-L'ABBE D'ARNOULT 101.16 100.15 3716.35

12/08/2013 38 PONT-L'ABBE D'ARNOULT MARANS 68.47 67.79 3784.14

13/08/2013 REPOS / / 0.00 0.00 3784.14

14/08/2013 39 MARANS ST-CHRISTOPHE-DU-BOIS 107.82 106.74 3890.88

15/08/2013 40 ST-CHRISTOPHE-DU-BOIS CRAON 118.98 117.79 4008.67

16/08/2013 41 CRAON MORTAIN 104.20 103.16 4111.83

17/08/2013 42 MORTAIN ST-LAURENT-SUR-MER 98.23 97.25 4209.07

18/08/2013 VISITES / / 53.08 52.55 4261.62

19/08/2013 VISITES ST-LAURENT-SUR-MER ARROMANCHES 28.12 27.84 4289.46

20/08/2013 43 ARROMANCHES CONTEVILLE 109.30 108.21 4397.67

21/08/2013 44 CONTEVILLE FORGES-LES-EAUX 106.70 105.63 4503.30

22/08/2013 45 FORGES-LES-EAUX CHAULNES 110.47 109.37 4612.67

23/08/2013 46 CHAULNES SEMERIES 106.57 105.50 4718.17

24/08/2013 47 SEMERIES ROSEE 63.40 62.77 4780.94


